
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 7380

2 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 1219
3 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa 500
4 Leif Skogfeldt SFK Wasa 387

HV 1 Kent Sjöberg FK Hällekroken 5106
2 Åke Hallstenson Torsby 3680
3 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa 3437
4 Roger Karlsson Jössefiskarna 3346
5 Ingvar Fällman Torsby 3323
6 Åke Pettersson Jössefiskarna 3322
7 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 3252
8 Erling Bengtsson SFK Wasa 2088
9 Bruno Ekström SFK Wasa 1263

10 Lars-Erik Sundin SFK Trekroken 1183
11 Gösta Olsson Torsby 1146
12 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa 913
13 Börje Andersson Grängesfirren 902
14 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 760
15 Stig Olsson SFK Wasa 723
16 Arne Falkenström Åmotfors AFK 677
17 Ingvar Abrahamsson SFK Wasa 665
18 Kurt Danielsson Grängesfirren 628
19 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 595
20 Östen Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 195
21 Sven-Olov Högman SFK Trekroken 100

DS 1 Åsa Karlsson Filipstad 1803
2 Anna-Karin Eriksson SFK Wasa 1640
3 Carina Lundqvist SFK Wasa 986
4 Monica Andersson Grängesfirren 336

DV 1 Ingvor Göransson SFK Wasa 1075
2 Marianne Sundin SFK Trekroken 899
3 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 841
4 Birgitta Engström Torsby 779
5 Monica Johansson Åmotfors AFK 769
6 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 182
7 Saga Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 145

YDJ 1 Emma Öhrn SFK Wasa 339
Knatte 1 Melvin Lindgren SFK Wasa 1193

2 Oliwer Martikainen Karlstad 460
3 Johannes Valjus Filipstad 30

Filibjurnappet 2014-07-19



Placering Namn Vikt

1 Bubben

Ingemar Lindgren 7380
Conny Andersson 3437
Bruno Ekström 1263

12080

2 Blanka Laget

Åke Hallstenson 3680
Ingvar Fällman 3323
Gösta Olsson 1146

8149

3 Utrotarna 

Roger Karlsson 3346
Åke Pettersson 3322
Stig Olsson 723

7391

4 Kentás svänggäng

Morgan Rehn 3252
Lennart Kilestad 913
Kent Svensson 760

4925

5 Wasas Damer

Anna-Karin Eriksson 1640
Ingvor Göransson 1075
Carina Lundqvist 986

3701

6 Antusiasterna

Lars-Erik Sundin 1183
Marianne Sundin 899
Birgitta Engström 779

2861

7 Högmans Hjältar

Håkan Toreld 1219
Daniel Malmqvist 500
Monica Högman 182

1901

Lagtävling


